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Coaches’ Meeting: December 13th (Tuesday) via Zoom @ 4:15 pm: Invitations will be sent out to coaches
Tryout Weeks: January 2nd-6th or January gth-13th

Zone A Zone B Zone C

Bernal Jefferson Connally

Briscoe Jones Hobby

Folks Jordan Neff

Garcia Stevenson Pease

Luna Stinson Rayburn

Rawlinson Vale Ross

Straus Zachry Rudder
17-Jan Tues 4:45 PM ATC Luna v. Bernal Rawlinson v. Briscoe
17-Jan Tues 4:45 PM NTC Jordan v. Zachry Stevenson v. Jefferson
21-Jan Sat 8:00 AM ATC Rayburn v. Rudder Neff v. Ross
21-Jan Sat 10:00 AM ATC Zachry v. Jefferson Jones v. Jordan
21-Jan Sat 12:00 PM ATC Jefferson v. Vale Stevenson v. Stinson
21-Jan Sat 2:00 PM ATC Stinson v. Jones Rayburn v. Neff
21-Jan Sat 8:00 AM NTC Straus v. Bernal Briscoe v. Garcia
21-Jan Sat 10:00 AM NTC Folks v. Briscoe Garciav. Bernal
21-Jan Sat 12:00 PM NTC Folks v. Straus Pease v. Hobby
21-Jan Sat 2:00 PM NTC Connally v. Pease Luna v. Rawlinson
23-Jan | Mon 4:45 PM ATC Pease v. Neff Luna v. Briscoe
23-Jan Mon 4:45 PM NTC Stinson v. Vale Garcia v. Straus
24-Jan | Tues 4:45 PM ATC Ross v. Rudder Hobby v. Connally
24-Jan | Tues 4:45 PM NTC Jefferson v. Jordan Rawlinson v. Bernal
28-Jan Sat 8:00 AM ATC Rayburn v. Hobby Ross v. Pease
28-Jan Sat 10:00 AM ATC Connally v. Ross Neff v. Rudder
28-Jan Sat 12:00 PM ATC Rudder v. Connally Pease v. Rayburn
28-Jan Sat 8:00 AM NTC Stevenson v. Jones Folks v. Rawlinson
28-Jan Sat 10:00 AM NTC Jordan v. Vale Luna v. Folks
28-Jan Sat 12:00 PM NTC Zachry v. Vale




30-Jan | Mon 4:45 PM ATC Hobby v. Neff Bernal v. Briscoe
30-Jan Mon 4:45 PM NTC Jones v. Vale Stinson v. Jordan
31-Jan Tues 4:45 PM ATC Zachry v. Stevenson Rayburn v. Connally
31-Jan Tues 4:45 PM NTC Garciav. Folks Straus v. Rawlinson
6-Feb Mon 4:45 PM ATC Jones v. Zachry Ross v. Rayburn
6-Feb Mon 4:45 PM NTC Jefferson v. Stinson Garcia v. Rawlinson
7-Feb Tues 4:45 PM ATC Vale v. Stevenson Hobby v. Rudder
7-Feb Tues 4:45 PM NTC Folks v. Bernal Straus v. Luna
13-Feb Mon 4:45 PM ATC Connally v. Neff Ross v. Hobby
13-Feb Mon 4:45 PM NTC Jefferson v. Jones Lunav. Garcia
14-Feb | Tues 4:45 PM ATC Pease v. Rudder Stevenson v. Jordan
14-Feb | Tues 4:45 PM NTC Stinson v. Zachry Straus v. Briscoe

21-Feb Tues 4:45 PM & 6:45 PM

Semis & Finals
NTC Zone Team Championships Zone 1-3 + Wildcard

25-Feb Sat 8:00 AM ATC Zone Individual Championship Tournament (Finalist Advance) 28-Feb Tues 4:45 PM

ATC District Individual Championship Tournament (Top 6 per division)




